E X C E L L E N C E  I N  P R O C E S S  T E C H N O L O G Y  DENWEL
 Efficient, hygienic Injector
 Micro bubble size
 Instant N2 dissolution
 PLC controlled
I N L I N E
N I T R O G E N A T I O N
Automatic  Unit

will determine the appearance and
quality of the final beverage.
  19a
DENWEL EU s.r.o.   K Hajum 2   155 00 Prague 5   Czech Republic     Tel.: +420 270 007 400    sales@denwel.com    www.denwel.com
E X C E L L E N C E  I N  P R O C E S S  T E C H N O L O G Y  DENWEL
Technical data
Nitrogenation: up to 20 ppm (P & T dependent)
Pressure: operating 3 to 5 barg, 44 to 72 psig
Temperature: operating 0 to 5 °C, 32 to 40 °F
CIP: 3 to 5 barg, 44 to 72 psig; max. 90 °C, 200 °F
Connection:  Tri-clamp; other connections upon request
Dimensions:  from Height 0,8 m, 31,5 ”; Width 0,5 m, 19,7”; Depth 0,2 m, 6,5”
Weight:  from 25 kg, 55 lb
Material: Stainless Steel 304, EPDM, PSU, PP
Models:
DNS050A DN 40 1½”  20 to 50 hl/h 9 to 22 gpm 18 to 42 bbls/h
DNS075A DN 40 1½” 30 to 75 hl/h 14 to 33 gpm 26 to 63 bbls/h
DNS100A DN 50 2” 40 to 100 hl/h 18 to 44 gpm 35 to 85 bbls/h
DNS150A DN 65 2½” 60 to 150 hl/h 27 to 66 gpm 52 to 127 bbls/h
DNS200A DN 65 2½”  80 to 200 hl/h 36 to 88 gpm 69 to 170 bbls/h
DNS300A DN 80 3” 120 to 300 hl/h 53 to 132 gpm 103 to 225 bbls/h
DNS500A DN 100 4” 200 to 500 hl/h 88 to 220 gpm 171 to 426 bbls/h
DNS750A DN 125 5”  300 to 750 hl/h 132 to 330 gpm 256 to 639 bbls/h
DNSA00A DN 150 6”  400 to 1000 hl/h 176 to 440 gpm 341 to 852 bbls/h
I N L I N E
N I T R O G E N A T I O N
Principle